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OFFICERS: 

 
Chair: 

Alicia DeNicola 
Oxford College 

alicia.denicola@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Immediate Past-Chair: 
Octavian Ioachimescu 

School of Medicine 
oioachi@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
 

Chair-Elect:  
Nitika Gupta 

School of Medicine 
nitika.gupta@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

EX OFFICIO MEMBERS: 
 

University Administration: 
 

President:  
Gregory Fenves 

fenves@emory.edu 
 

Provost & Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs: 
Ravi Bellamkonda 
ravi@emory.edu 

 
Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs: 

Pearl Dowe 
pearl.dowe@emory.edu
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Committee Chairs and Liaisons: 

 
Distinguished Faculty Lecture Committee: 

Nitika Gupta 
School of Medicine 

nitika.gupta@emory.edu 
2022-2023 

 
Faculty Counselors Committee: 

Octavian Ioachimescu 
School of Medicine 
oioachi@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

Faculty Hearing Committee: 
Aryeh Stein 

School of Public Health 
aryeh.stein@emory.edu 

2021-2026 
 

Faculty Life Course Committee: 
Ashima Lal 

ashima.lal@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Learning Outcomes Committee: 

Ulemu Luhanga 
School of Medicine 

ulemu.luhanga@emory.edu 
2019-2023 

 
University Research Committee: 

Philip Wolff 
Emory College of Arts and Sciences 

pwolff@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Carlos Moreno 

School of Medicine 
cmoreno@emory.edu 

2019-2024 
 

Policy Committee: 
Jessica Sales 

School of Public Health 
jmcderm@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
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Faculty Counselors: 
 

Nitika Gupta (Academic Affairs) 
School of Medicine 

nitika.gupta@emory.edu 
2022-2024 

 
Alicia DeNicola (Academic Affairs) 

Oxford College 
alicia.denicola@emory.edu 

2021-2023 
 

Karen Sedatole (Audit & Compliance) 
Goizueta Business School 

ksedatole@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Giacomo Negro (Campus Life--Interim) 

Goizueta Business School 
dhuseyin1@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

Usha Rackliffe (Finance)  
Goizueta Business School 
usha.rackliffe@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Edjah Nduom (Development) 
School of Medicine 

edjah.k.nduom@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Hashem Dezhbakhsh (Investment) 
Emory College of Arts & Sciences 

econhd@emory.edu 
2018-2024 

 
Salmon Shomade (Real Estate, Buildings, and Grounds) 

 Oxford College 
salmon.shomade@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

Jodie Guest (Woodruff Health Sciences Center) 
School of Public Health 
jodie.guest@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
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ELECTED MEMBERS: 
(3-yr. Terms, ending in Spring semesters)  

 
Faculty, Tenured: 

 
Emory College, Natural Sciences:  

TBD 
tbd@emory.edu 

TBD 
 

Emory College, Social Sciences:  
Michelle Lampl 

mlampl@emory.edu  
2022-2025 

 
Emory College, Humanities: 

 Noelle McAfee 
noelle.c.mcafee@emory.edu  

2022-2025 
 

Goizueta Business School:  
Benn Konsynski 

benn.konsynski@emory.edu  
2022-2025 

 
Graduate School: 
Roberto Franzosi 

rfranzo@emory.edu  
2022-2025 

 
School of Law: 

George Shepherd 
gshephe@emory.edu 

2021-2024 

 
School of Nursing: 

Kate Yeager 
kyeager@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

School of Public Health:  
Jodie Guest 

jodie.guest@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
School of Theology:  

Joy McDougall 
jamcdou@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

Oxford College: 
Florian Pohl 

fpohl@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Emeritus College: 

Holly York 
hyork@emory.edu 

2021-2024 

 
Faculty, Non-Tenured: 

 
Emory College: 
Erin Bonning 

erin.bonning@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Graduate School: 

Curtis Henry 
curtis.j.henry@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
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Faculty, School of Medicine (Tenured and Non-Tenured): 

 
Susan Ray 

sray02@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Modele Ogunniyi 

modele.ogunniyi@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Babak Mahmoudi 

b.mahmoudi@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Nitika Gupta 

nitika.gupta@emory.edu 
2020-2023 

 
Richard Castillo 

richard.castillo@emory.edu 
2020-2023 

 
APPOINTED MEMBERS: 

 
TBD 

School of Medicine 
tbd@emory.edu 

2021-2023 
 

TBD 
Laney Graduate School 

tbd@emory.edu 
2022-2023 

 
Reza Saadein 

Oxford College 
mrsaadein@emory.edu 

2021-2023 
 

Elena Pesavento 
Emory College of Arts & Sciences 

epesave@emory.edu 
2021-2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ursula Kelly 
School of Nursing 
ukelly@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

TBD 
Goizueta Business School 

tbd@emory.edu 
2021-2022 

 
Patrick S. Sullivan 

School of Public Health 
pssulli@emory.edu 

2021-2023 
 

Kamina Pinder 
School of Law 

pinderk@emory.edu 
2021-2023 
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